PAS ELECTRONICS
Tel : +82-31-776-0113, Fax : +82-31-776-0110  sales@paselectronics.co.kr
OSC
PO53 Series
PECL/LVDS
6PAD SMD PACKAGE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION

30 ± 30ppm
50 ± 50ppm
* PART NUMBERING GUIDE
P O 5 3 - 3 P 2 5 2 C E - 1 2 5 . 0 0 0 M
Frequency
M : MHz
Supply  V oltage
3 : 3.3V
2 : 2.5V
Output PIN1 CONNECTION
P : PECL Blank : NO CONNECTION
L : LV DS E : E/D
Stability  vs. Temperture Temperature Range
See Table1 Table2